

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:- Const ⁿ of Road from					
TOB Se Sidabad under MMGSY/SC					
N/Agency:- Shiv Prassan Yadav					
Agreement No.:- 77/SBD/MMGSY/22-23					
Date of Commencement:- 22/10/2022					
Intended date of Completion:- 21/10/2023					
Measurements:-					
(1) E/w in excavation --- do do ---					
all job					
$1 \times 4.80 \times 6.00 \times 0.70 = 20.16 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 4.80 \times 1.30 \times 1.80 = 22.46 \text{ m}^3$					
$4 \times 1.40 \times 3.68 \times 1.40 = 28.81 \text{ m}^3$					
71.44 m^3					
Hence for 2 nos. = 142.88 m^3					
(2) P/v P.C.C. M15 in open for					
--- do do --- all job.					
$1 \times 3.80 \times 6.00 \times 0.10 = 2.28 \text{ m}^3$					
$4 \times 1.40 \times 2.68 \times 0.20 = 3.00 \text{ m}^3$					
5.28 m^3					
Hence for 2 nos. = 10.56 m^3					
(3) P/v P.C.C. M20 in open for in					
Return wall --- do do --- all job					
$4 \times 1.00 \times [2.275 + 2.175 + 2.075 + 1.975$					
$+ 1.875 + 1.775 + 1.675 + 1.575] \times 0.2$					
$= 12.32 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 3.80 \times 0.30 \times 1.50 = 3.42 \text{ m}^3$					
15.74 m^3					
Continuation					
Hence for 2 nos. = 31.48 m^3					

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(26) P/v HYSD reinforcement for R.C.C.					
-- do do all job.					
P16 1.30 MT. @ 51090.20 = 66,417.00					
(27) P/v R.C.C. M25 in Superstructure					
-- do do all job.					
P11 15.36 m ³ @ 7923.98 = 1,21,712.00					
(28) P/v R.C.C. Railing (M25) -- do do					
all job					
P11 15.20 m @ 7612.98 = 1,15,717.00					
(29) P/v Drainage Chaut do do					
all job					
P11 8 MM. @ 536.83 = 4,234.00					
(30) P/v M30 wearing coat -- do do					
all job					
P11 3.14 m ³ @ 11576.48 = 36,350.00					
					93,88,225.00
Add 12% G.S.T. =					11,26,587.00
Add 1% L.C.S. =					93,882.00
Add S. Fee =					114,573.00
					1,07,23,267.00
Less 1.33% as per agreement =					1,49,053.00
					1,05,74,214.00
Less previous payment =					58,23,923.00
Total = ₹					47,50,291.00

Continuation

done
06/02/24
S.E.

MM654 अर्थात् 703 अं संख्यातक नम 441 निम्नलिखित अर्थ

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

दिनांक 01/11/21 दिनांक अर्थात् 2019 (प्राप्त दिनांक)

Agreement No. 77/SBD/MM654.22.23 **DIVISION**

Cost Cost.

10587890/-

Main Cost.

1561498/-

Total:-

12149388/-

SUB-DIVISION

MBNO. 2793

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Date of commencement. 22/10/22

Date of completion:- 21/10/23

Sikhi